Folgefonn Skytterlag
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Ida Kvestad
Havard Instanes
Martin | Bleie
Kristian Akre
Isak Erdal
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Skytterla
Folgefonn

Folgefonn
Folgefonn
Folgefonn
Folgefonn

25-skudd kl. ASP
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Birger Aga
Torbjgrn Aga
Jonas Bleie

Arild Haugland
Vilde P Stenberg
. Jarle P Vikane
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Folgefonn

Folgefonn
Folgefonn
Folgefonn
Folgefonn
Folgefonn

1. serie
99999 45
99997 43
XXOXX 49
978*7 M
789*8 42

1. serie
8X998 44
99987 42
55756 28
88766 35
XXX77 44
08885 29

2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd
*79X* 46 899*7 43 134
989X9 45 89999 44 132
79999 43 9X*89 46 138
99X7X 45 999X8 45 131
74871 27 85965 33 102

2. serie 3. serie 15 skudd
97X4X 40 99899 44 128
8X798 42 98997 42 126
88679 38 59895 36 102
566XX 37 98**7 44 116
99X99 46 9%998 45 135
88886 38 69869 38 105

@ KONGSBERG

TARGET SYSTEMS

10 skudd
FEXXO99XX9 96
8XX8*99X98 91
8869979*89 83
7689999989 83
689898885X 79

10 skudd
X898969888 83
X8X89X8998 89
9X97779878 81
979988979X 85
XXFOXX*OX 98
7995699889 79

25 skudd
230
223
221
214
181

25 skudd
211
215
183
201
233
184

Omgang 35 skudd

*79989X999
99X9999X87
9999677889
999879X9X8
8969968987

89
89
81
88
79

319 (6)
312 (1%)
302 (2)
302 (1%)
260 (1%)

Side 1



